FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Pos Prize Type

Feilding Golf Club

9 hole shop comp

Mem No.

Competition Prize Report

Thu, 22 May 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal

5252147
5252505
5252452
5250040
5252643

Report produced: 23/05/2025 11:46:12

=X

MacBeth, Donald 26.6 (12)
Piets, Gordon 22.2 (10)
Flanagan, Dan 26.5 (12)
Blackler, Terry 36.9 (17)
McGovern, Mary 32.6 (17)

N e

35
36
36
36
37

$8.00 (club credit)
$5.00 (club credit)
$5.00 (club credit)
$5.00 (club credit)
$4.00 (club credit)
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